FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPR	OVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average but	rden
hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

					er Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol tis Biotherapeutics, Inc. [ARQT]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					suer		
<u>weigus</u>	noward	<u>u.</u>			1				1					X	Directo	or		10% Ov	vner
																(give title		Other (s	specify
(Last)	(Fi	rst)	(Middle)					est Trans	saction (M	1onth	/Day/Year)				below)			below)	
C/O ARG	CUTIS BIO	THERAPEUTIO	CS, INC.		04/16/2021														
		E ROAD, SUITE																	
3027 10	WNSGAIL	E KOAD, SUITE	2 300		4.1			at Data	of Osississa	LEHA	d (Manth/D	a() (a a m)		C Imal	مم امريامان	laint/Cuarum	- Cilian	(Charle Am	nliaabla
					- 4. 1	Amer	namer	nt, Date o	of Origina	ı File	d (Month/D	ay/year)		b. Ina Line)	vidual or .	Joint/Group	Filing	(Check Ap	plicable
(Street)														X	Form f	iled by One	Reno	orting Perso	n
WESTL	C.	A	91361													•		One Repo	I
VILLAC	iΕ														Persor		e ilial	i One Repo	Turing
-					-														
(City)	(Si	tate)	(Zip)																
										_						_			
		Tab	le I - No	n-Deriv	ative	Sec	uriti	ies Ac	quired,	Dis	posed o	of, or B	enefic	cially	Owned	i			
1. Title of	Security (Inst	tr. 3)		2. Transa	action		. Deei		3.			ies Acqui			5. Amou				7. Nature
		·		Date (Month/D)av/Yea		ecutio	on Date,	Transa Code (Disposed	Of (D) (In	str. 3, 4	and 5)	Securitie Benefici				of Indirect Beneficial
				(MOHUI)	ayrica			Day/Year)		iiiou.					Owned I	Following		str. 4)	Ownership
									l		i	(A) o	r		Reporte Transac				(Instr. 4)
									Code	V	Amount	(D)	Pric	ce	(Instr. 3				
Common	Stock			04/16	/2021				M ⁽¹⁾		391	A	\$1	.6806	208	677 ⁽²⁾		D	
Common Stock 04/				0 1/10	72021				.,,		- 551		Ψ.	.0000		,,077			
Common	Stock			04/16	/2021				M ⁽¹⁾		1,042	A	\$1	.6806	5806 209,719 ⁽²⁾ D				
Common	Canal			04/16	/2021	\top			M ⁽¹⁾		1 222		40	E002	210	0.41(2)	141 ⁽²⁾ D		
Common	Stock			04/10	/2021				M(1)		1,222	A	Φυ	.5802	210,	941(2)		D	
	C: 1															001		,	By
Common	Stock														24,991 I I Trust ⁽³⁾				Trust ⁽³⁾
				<u> </u>											<u> </u>]		
		Т	able II -								osed of				Owned				
				(e.g., p	uts,	calls	, wa	ırrants	, optio	ns, c	converti	ble sec	uritie	es)					
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deem		4.		5. N		6. Date Ex			7. Title a			. Price of	9. Number		10.	11. Nature
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution if any		Transa Code (Of Deri		Expiration (Month/Da			Amount Securitie			erivative ecurity	derivative Securities		Ownership Form:	of Indirect Beneficial
(Instr. 3)	Price of	(months buy/rear)	(Month/D		8)		Seci	urities	(months)	uy, i c	u.,	Underlyi	ng	(1	nstr. 5)	Beneficial		Direct (D)	Ownership
	Derivative Security						Acq (A)	uired				Derivativ		rity		Owned Following		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
	Coounty						Disp	osed				(Reported	- 1	(.) (
							of (E	D) tr. 3, 4								Transactio	on(s)		
							and									,			
				Ī									Amo	unt					
													or Num	her					
									Date		Expiration		of						
					Code	٧	(A)	(D)	Exercisal	ole I	Date	Title	Shar	es					
Stock																			
Option (Right to	\$1.6806	04/16/2021			M ⁽¹⁾			391	(4)		03/13/2029	Commor Stock	39	1	\$0.00	10,543	3	D	
Buy)												l							

Explanation of Responses:

\$1,6806

\$0.5802

1. Reflects cash exercise of stock option without the disposition of the underlying shares.

04/16/2021

04/16/2021

2. Includes 6,750 Restricted Stock Units ("RSUs"). The Reporting Person is entitled to receive one (1) share of common stock for each one (1) RSU upon the vesting thereof.

M⁽¹⁾

M⁽¹⁾

3. The securities are held of record by The Welgus Living Trust, of which the Reporting Person is trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.

(5)

(6)

1.042

1.222

- 4. The option began vesting monthly over a four year period beginning upon the achievement of certain company milestones, subject to the Reporting Person's continuous provision of services to the Issuer on each vesting date. The option contains an early-exercise provision and is exercisable as to unvested shares, subject to the Issuer's right of repurchase
- 5. The option began vesting on March 13, 2019 and will vest monthly over a four year period, subject to the Reporting Person's continuous provision of services to the Issuer on each vesting date. The option contains an early-exercise provision and is exercisable as to unvested shares, subject to the Issuer's right of repurchase
- 6. The option began vesting monthly over 35 months beginning July 11, 2019, subject to the Reporting Person's continuous provision of services to the Issuer on each vesting date. The option contains an earlyexercise provision and is exercisable as to unvested shares, subject to the Issuer's right of repurchase

Remarks:

Stock Option

Buy) Stock Option

(Right to

(Right to

Buy)

Exhibit 24.1 - Power of Attorney

/s/ Scott Burrows, as Attorneyin-Fact for Howard G. Welgus

Commor

Stock

Stock

1.042

1,222

\$0.00

\$0.00

03/13/2029

06/13/2028

04/20/2021

23 949

20,774

D

D

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly,

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained	in this form are not required to res	pond unless the form displays a current	ly valid OMB Number.

Power of Attorney

Know all by these presents, that the undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints each of (i) the Chief Executive Officer, who is currently Todd Franklin Watanabe, of Arcutis Biotherapeutics, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "*Company*"), (ii) the Company's Chief Financial Officer, who is currently Scott Burrows, and (iii) the Company's General Counsel, who is currently Keith Klein, and their respective successors (including anyone serving in such capacities on an interim or acting basis), signing singly, with full powers of substitution, as the undersigned's true and lawful attorney-in-fact to:

- 1. prepare, execute in the undersigned's name and on the undersigned's behalf, and submit to the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (the "SEC") a Form ID, including amendments thereto, and any other documents necessary or appropriate to obtain codes and passwords enabling the undersigned to make electronic filings with the SEC of reports required by Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or any rule or regulation of the SEC;
- 2. execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as an officer and/or director of the Company, Forms 3, 4, and 5 and any amendments thereto in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules thereunder;
- 3. do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned which may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute any such Form 3, 4, or 5, complete and execute any amendment or amendments thereto, and timely file such form with the SEC and any stock exchange or similar authority; and
- 4. take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing which, in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact, may be of benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally required by, the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by such attorney-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such terms and conditions as such attorney-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion.

The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or such attorney-in-fact's substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4, and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 7th day of April, 2021.

/s/ Howard G. Welgus Howard G. Welgus